Date
Course

9/20/2016
Green Knoll - Blues (68.9 /126)
Weather Sunny Muggy Late Summer Day

Jim Rinaldi and Petro torch the field on a warm muggy day. Jim R shoots 75 gross for a net 65 to win
by 4 shots. Petro has 3 birdies and 4 greenies - just missing a hole in one by inches on #12. Petto did
have problems on 3 holes and ends up with 8 equities.

Position Name

oo o o DNDDN

Rinaldi

Ceglia, Sr
Jeffries
Evans
Price

Petronchak

Emma

Gross

75

81
84
79
87

94

Equity

O 00 OO oo o

Front Back

Nine Nine
33 32
36 33
35 34
36 34
40 36
33 44
40 37

Net

65

69
69
70
76

77
77

Strokes
Behind

Total
Win/Loss

$29.00

4 $1.00
4 ($1.00)
5 ($14.00)
11 ($11.00)

12 $1550
12 ($19.50)

NASSAUS

Front 9 1st
2nd

Back 9 1st
2nd

POTS

Birdies
Net Birdies
Net Eagles

Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G

Par 3's- N
Eagles

33 Rinaldi Petronchak

32 Rinaldi
33 Ceglia, Sr

3 Petronchak

9 Petronchak

4 Petronchak
2 Price

10 Petronchak

9 Petronchak
0



