Date9/20/2016CourseGreen Knoll - Blues (68.9 /126)WeatherSunny Muggy Late Summer Day

Jim Rinaldi and Petro torch the field on a warm muggy day. Jim R shoots 75 gross for a net 65 to win by 4 shots. Petro has 3 birdies and 4 greenies - just missing a hole in one by inches on #12. Petro did have problems on 3 holes and ends up with 8 equities.

Position	Name	Gross	Equity		Front Nine	Back Nine	_	Net		Total Win/Loss
1	Rinaldi	75	5	0	33		32	65	i	\$29.00
2	Ceglia, Sr	81		0	36		33	69	4	\$1.00
2	Jeffries	84	ŀ	0	35		34	69	4	(\$1.00)
4	Evans	79)	0	36		34	70) 5	(\$14.00)
5	Price	87	7	0	40		36	7ϵ	5 11	(\$11.00)
6	Petronchak	85	5	8	33		44	77	12	\$15.50
6	Emma	94	Ļ	0	40		37	77	12	(\$19.50)

Front 9	1st	33 Rinaldi Petron	chak				
	2nd -						
Back 9	1st	32 Rinaldi					
	2nd	33 Ceglia, Sr					
POTS							
Birdies		3 Petronchak					
Net Birdies		9 Petronchak					
Net Eagles		0					
Greenies		4 Petronchak					
Sandys		2 Price					
Par 3's - G		10 Petronchak					
Par 3's - N		9 Petronchak					
Eagles		0	0				

NASSAUS